32 Postal Sala 2016
Trofeo Invierno
26 y 27 de noviembre

Division LongBow

Senior Hombre Apellidos Nombre Licencia Club Federacion Puntos 6 5
1 Iriarte Larumbe José Luis 13093 Ribera Navarra 256 7 13
2 Olivé Soler Santiago 18352 Franqueses Cataluiia 254 10 13
3 Buberos Martinez Alvaro 31445 Alto Real Castilla Y Ledn 250 8 11
4 Carrasco Ros Diego Jorge 54338 Amurrio Akt Pais Vasco 244 6 14
5 Rodriguez Anguis Alberto 24326 Arqueros Del Xabalin Asturias 243 6 11
6 Lavado Romero Jose Luis 43937 2147 Andalucia 239 6 10
7 Castafio Gracia Joaquin 31972 Lakota Navarra 237 4 12
8 Lorenzo Rojo Angel 30143 Arqueros Tradicionales Castilla Y Ledn 236 5 7
9 Garcia Guillama Antonio 23439 Club Bretemas Canarias 234 7 9

10 Pérez Caneda Miguel Angel 51645 Abanto Gezaleriak Pais Vasco 233 3 11
11 Ronda Casado Miguel Angel 65299 Arqueros Tradicionales Castilla Y Ledn 232 5 9
12 Casal Rodas Eugenio Gal200012 Meigarco Galicia 230 7 9
13 Casal Rodas Oscar Gal200013 Meigarco Galicia 224 5 9
14 Fuentes Crespo Simed 72536 Tir Amb Arc Lleida Cataluiia 222 1 12
15 Guimera Morilla Lluis 71226 Cerdanyola Catalufia 219 1 11
16  Almagro Ruiz Fco. Javier 56111 Santurtzi Pais Vasco 218 6 3
17 Garcia Fernandez Fco.Javier 58660 Arquers De Mallorca Baleares 217 9 2
18 Albor Astorga Angel 16916 Club Arqueros Laviana Asturias 217 6 5
19 Antufa Garcia Arguelles Emilio Manuel 31185 Cdb Arqueros San Martin Asturias 216 3 8
20 Fadon Perez Manuel Placido 23802 Club De Tiro Con Arco Xitia Asturias 214 3 6
21 Prieto Saenz De Tejada Luis 32578 Universidad De Navarra Navarra 214 2 7
22 Pro Gonzalez Roque 52344 Diarco Pais Vasco 214 1 4
23 Alvarez Martinez Avelino 71088 Santa Perpetua De La Moguda Catalufia 213 5 14
24 Busquets Castarier Vicente 58925  Tramuntana Baleares 211 5 7
25 Gomez Mascaros Jose Francisco 24907 Arc Valencia Valencia 211 4 7
26 Barreiro Linares Juan Gal200089 Arco Da Vella Galicia 208 4 7
27 Casal Rodas Jose Angel Gal200105 Meigarco Galicia 208 4 3
28 Rodriguez Monge Juan Gregorio 84818 Puertollano Castilla - La Mancha 206 10 11
29 Lopez Gomez Jesus Ramon 24636 C.A. Suances Cantabra 206 2 6
30 Gamez De La Hoz Daniel 44058 Centauros Andalucia 205 7 5
31 Sevillano Borrega Mariano 26588 Sagitta Madrid 205 2 6
32 Glez Longoria Santirso Carmelo 28009 Club De Tiro Con Arco Xitia Asturias 201 6 4
33 Vazquez Del Sol Jose 28913 Caracal Madrid 201 1 7
34 Conde Tocino Santiago 17030 Arco Gezaleriak Pais Vasco 200 4 9
35 Gonzalez Garcia Miguel 33297 Arco Ponferrada Castilla Y Ledn 198 5 7
36 Prieto Prieto José Francisco 84125 Arcomirdébriga Castilla Y Ledn 197 3 4
37 Ross Smart Stuart 86512 Arku Lagunak Pais Vasco 196 4 5
38 Menéndez Gutiérrez José Manuel 84140 Arqueros De Villamayor Castilla Y Ledn 196 4 5
39 Tomas Jardel 72070 Club Arc Montjuic Catalufia 196 1 5
40 Mallo Llovera Jorge 45876 Arco Herrera Andalucia 195 7 4
41 Garcia Benito Agustin 31693 Club Arqueros Del Xaballn Asturias 191 3 3
42 Ruiz Jarefio Ruben 82526 Arc Valencia Valencia 188 2 2
43 Aranaz lzurdiaga Carlos 32771 Lakota Navarra 186 0 4
44 Fradera Serra Enric 40902 Dosrius Cataluia 185 4 7
45 Parpal Torrente Carlos 29250 Villena Valencia 183 3 4
46 Chulvi Roselld Javier 20862 Arc Valencia Valencia 182 2 4
47 Rengel Valderrama Fernando 45366 Malaka Andalucia 179 0O 8
48 Garcia Garzén Francisco 84582 Arqueros Del Agueda Castilla Y Ledn 177 1 7
49 Blanco Maudes Juan 14877 Olimpo Madrid 177 1 4
50 Iriarte Recarte Javier 20542 Universidad De Navarra Navarra 174 4 5
51 Gil Lloreda Miguel Angel 30790 Rivas Madrid 173 0 5
52 Rimada Fernandez Jose Manuel 32747 R.G.C. Covadonga Asturias 172 4 7
53 Villarias Zamora Santiago 31031 La Cuerda Floja Castilla Y Ledn 172 3 4
54 Gomez Gomez Jose Manuel 24635 C.A. Suances Cantabra 172 0 6
55 Palazon Tornero Joaquin 18324 Agarco Murcia 168 4 5
56 Miguel Rueda José Gabriel 706 Lakota Navarra 168 3 3
57 Santos garcia Javier 85987 Club Odisseo Canarias 167 1 4
58 Rodriguez Bragado Luis Miguel 18424 Arqueros Tradicionales Castilla Y Ledn 166 2 2
59 Delgado Martinez Sergio 82918 Club Cerdanyola Del Vallés Cataluiia 161 1 3
60 Rebustillo Perez Pedro 25142 2268 Extremadura 160 4 3
61 Ferreras Fernandez Christian 30470 Club Arqueros Del Xaballn Asturias 160 1 4
62 Corona Velasco Joaquin 27000 Arco Salamanca Castilla Y Leén 158 2 3
63 Labrador De La Rubia José Maria 33400 Cdb Arqueros San Martin Asturias 157 1 3
64 Sojo Armentia Mikel 54170 Aurrera Pais Vasco 157 1 1
65 Benitez India Jose Maria 27672 2372 Extremadura 155 3 5
66 Julidn Pasciucco Ricardo 80011 Gelves Andalucia 154 2 5
67 Oriani Giuseppe mauro 32181 Club Odisseo Canarias 151 2 3
68 Navas Mufioz Pablo 80862 Arco Herrera Andalucia 150 0 6
69 Vioque Ruiz Juan 87496 Arquers De Mallorca Baleares 148 3 2
70 Villanueva Garcia Eugenio 23677 C.A. Castro Cantabra 147 0 9
71 Serna Montalban Pedro Antonio 87937 Arcoguadaira Andalucia 147 0 4
72 Gamez De La Hoz Pablo 87000 Centauros Andalucia 145 3 2
73 Nieto Lucena Juan Manuel 58033 Arquers De Mallorca Baleares 145 1 4
74 Pérez Mesas Pepe 72281 Aec Puigverd Catalufia 145 0 2
75 Gutiérrez Del Arbol Victor 43239 Santa Catalina Andalucia 143 7 8
76 Herrero Larrubia Francisco Manuel 81327 1107 Andalucia 143 3
77  SanchezJimenez Jose Manuel 80297  Arcomalaga Andalucia 142 1 2
78 Sirafia Ramos Sergio 22675 Club Monverde Valencia 141 6 O
79 Pulido Quirds Joaquin 81767 Arqueros De Andujar Andalucia 139 2 6
80 Isidoro Capilla Honorio 30629 Cdb Arqueros San Martin Asturias 137 2 4
81 Lopez Gonzalez Diego Manuel 80255 2457 Andalucia 136 2 4
82 Hernandez Sebastian Jesus 32893 C.Tiro Zaragoza 134

83 Prieto Pefiin Rodrigo 84126 Arcomirdébriga Castilla Y Ledn 129 1 6
84 Dyck Marcus J. 59088 Arquers De Mallorca Baleares 129 1 5
85 Rubio Galainena Juan Antonio 82307 San Jorge Extremadura 128 1 4
86 Martinez Flores Angel Jose 29128 Aliarc Valencia 128 1 1
87 Alarza Obiol Jaime 82093 Arcfinden 124

88 Ruiz-Roso Luego Antonio 47420 Arqueros De Leganes Madrid 121 2 4
89 Cano Fernandez Esteban 47483 Arqueros De Ulises Madrid 120 1 3
20 Estrany Jaume David 58664 Arquers De Mallorca Baleares 120 1 0
91 Reynes Molina Fco.Javier 59013 Arquers De Mallorca Baleares 117 1 2
92 Garcia Mendoza Pedro Jose 31020 C. De Cartagena Murcia 111 0O 4
93 Martinez Agulld Adrian 26752 Villena Valencia 107 3 3
94 De La Barrera Garcia Rafael 30689 Olite Navarra 107 1 0
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Veterano Mujer
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Martin Velasco
Camufiez Montiel

Apellidos
Garrido Lazaro
Leache Resano
Sanjorge Garcia
Rabasco Alcorta
Gonzalez santana
Jiménez Fortea
Hernandez Avila
Martinez Bazan
Curto Alvarez
Cuellar Garmoén
Valero Portales
Martinez Villaseca
Cepeda Lopez
Megia Monsalve
Bezanilla Blanco
Goémez Gonzalez
Gilabert Jorda
Bezanilla Blanco
Martin Cano
Torres Bejar

Apellidos

Iriarte Larumbe
Lavado Romero
Garcia Guillama
Guimera Morilla
Albor Astorga
Antufa Garcia Arguelles
Fadon Perez

Prieto Saenz De Tejada
Pro Gonzalez

Lopez Gomez

Glez Longoria Santirso
Gonzalez Garcia
Menéndez Gutiérrez
Tomas

Mallo Llovera

Garcia Benito
Fradera Serra

Rengel Valderrama
Garcia Garzén
Rimada Fernandez
Gomez Gomez
Miguel Rueda
Rebustillo Perez
Labrador De La Rubia
Sojo Armentia
Benitez India

Julidn Pasciucco
Oriani

Navas Mufioz
Villanueva Garcia
Serna Montalban
Pulido Quirds

Isidoro Capilla

Apellidos
Leache Resano
Jiménez Fortea
Cuellar Garmoén
Megia Monsalve

Antonio Jesus
Fernando

Nombre
Encarna
Ana
Melania
Eguskifie
Cathaysa
Maria José
Rosa

Tania
Maria Begofia
Mertxe
Tatiana
Marisa
Claudia Patricia
Milagros
Paula
Jenifer

M2 Jesus
Andrea
Veronica
Antonia

Nombre
José Luis
Jose Luis
Antonio
Lluis

Angel

Emilio Manuel
Manuel Placido
Luis

Roque
Jesus Ramon
Carmelo
Miguel

José Manuel
Jardel

Jorge
Agustin
Enric
Fernando
Francisco
Jose Manuel
Jose Manuel
José Gabriel
Pedro

José Maria
Mikel

Jose Maria
Ricardo

Giuseppe mauro

Pablo

Eugenio

Pedro Antonio
Joaquin
Honorio

Nombre
Ana

Maria José
Mertxe
Milagros

20904
44791

Licencia
17966
32581

Gal200278
31971
85979
13662
84154
71858
31331
51545
81215
32995
28669
33396
86959
84469
29964
86958
86956
59079

Licencia
13093
43937
23439
71226
16916
31185
23802
32578
52344
24636
28009
33297
84140
72070
45876
31693
40902
45366
84582
32747
24635

706
25142
33400
54170
27672
80011
32181
80862
23677
87937
81767
30629

Licencia
32581
13662
51545
33396

Pagina 2

Arqueros De Sol Xiv
Arcomalaga

Club

Ribera

Universidad De Navarra
Meigarco

Lakota

Club Odisseo

Arc Cem

La Cuerda Floja
C.A.Catalunya

Club Arqueros Del Xaballn
Santurtzi

Centauros

Lakota

A. Sabifianigo

Cdb Arqueros San Martin
Arco Santander

Club Sant Andreu De La Barca

Cd Santa Lucia De Alcoi
Arco Santander

Arco Santander
Arquers De Mallorca

Club

Ribera

2147

Club Bretemas
Cerdanyola

Club Arqueros Laviana
Cdb Arqueros San Martin
Club De Tiro Con Arco Xitia
Universidad De Navarra
Diarco

C.A. Suances

Club De Tiro Con Arco Xitia
Arco Ponferrada
Arqueros De Villamayor
Club Arc Montjuic

Arco Herrera

Club Arqueros Del Xaballn
Dosrius

Malaka

Arqueros Del Agueda
R.G.C. Covadonga

C.A. Suances

Lakota

2268

Cdb Arqueros San Martin
Aurrera

2372

Gelves

Club Odisseo

Arco Herrera

C.A. Castro

Arcoguadaira

Arqueros De Andujar
Cdb Arqueros San Martin

Club

Universidad De Navarra
Arc Cem

Santurtzi

Cdb Arqueros San Martin

Castilla Y Ledn
Andalucia

Federacion
Navarra
Navarra
Galicia
Navarra
Canarias
Catalufia
Castilla Y Ledn
Catalufa
Asturias
Pais Vasco
Andalucia
Navarra

Asturias

Cantabra
Cataluiia
Valencia

Céantabra
Cantabra
Baleares

Federacion
Navarra
Andalucia
Canarias
Catalufa
Asturias
Asturias
Asturias
Navarra

Pais Vasco
Cantabra
Asturias
Castilla Y Ledn
Castilla Y Ledn
Catalufia
Andalucia
Asturias
Cataluia
Andalucia
Castilla Y Ledn
Asturias
Cantabra
Navarra
Extremadura
Asturias

Pais Vasco
Extremadura
Andalucia
Canarias
Andalucia
Cantabra
Andalucia
Andalucia
Asturias

Federacion
Navarra
Catalufia
Pais Vasco
Asturias

96
94

Puntos
238
218
218
216
200
187
179
172
160
151
148
146

136
129
122
118
118
115
110

76

Puntos
256
239
234
219
217
216
214
214
214
206
201
198
196
196
195
191
185
179
177
172
172
168
160
157
157
155
154
151
150
147
147
139
137

Puntos
218
187
151
129
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